EBACE 2017
EXHIBITION TARIFF

£

Exclusive on site freight handling contractor

1. TRANSIT FORMALITIES AT GENEVA AIRPORT OR TRUCK TERMINAL

Transit formalities, bond guarantee, receiving of cargo and loading on truck

Up to
301
501
1001
2001
3001
4001
5001 +

Minimum per shipment

Extra:

300 kg

500 kg
1000 kg
2000 kg
3000 kg
4000 kg
5000 kg

- Airport:
- Truck Terminal :

2. TRUCKING TO PALEXPO

CHF 42.00
CHF 37.00
CHF 24.00
CHF 18.00
CHF 16.00
CHF 14.00
CHF 13.00
CHF 11.00

per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg

CHF 110. 00

(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.

CHF 130.00 p/shipment)
CHF 190.00 p/shipment)
CHF 245.00 p/shipment)
CHF 365.00 p/shipment)
CHF 485.00 p/shipment)
CHF 565.00 p/shipment)
CHF 650.00 p/shipment)

Airport tax CHF 6.00 per 100 kg, (break bulkfees, if any)
Terminal charges, paid on arrival — as peroutlays

In bond trucking from Geneva Airport or Geneva Truck Terminal to FOT PALEXPO :
(if shipment exceeds the volume of 0.5 CBM for 100 kg, volume weight will be
charged — Chargeable weight 1 CBM = 200 kg)

Up to
301
501
1001
2001
3001
4001
5001 +

Minimum per shipment

300 kg

500 kg
1000 kg
2000 kg
3000 kg
4000 kg
5000 kg

CHF 95.00
CHF 80.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 40.00
CHF 32.00
CHF 29.00
CHF 25.00
CHF 19.00

CHF 160

per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg

. 00

(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.
(min.

CHF
CHF
CHF

295.00 p/shipment)
410.00 p/shipment)
610.00 p/shipment)
CHF 805.00 p/shipment)
CHF 965.00 p/shipment)
CHF 1165.00 p/shipment)
CHF 1255.00 p/shipment)




3. INBOUND MOVEMENT

Unloading from truck at PALEXPO and delivery to stand incl. labour, forklifts, etc
(max 2500 kg / 8 CBM per piece) :

(if shipment exceeds the volume of 0.5 CBM for 100 kg, volume weight will be
Charged — Chargeable weight 1 CBM =200 kg)

Up to 500 kg CHF 75.00 per 100 kg

501 - 1000 kg CHF 66.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 390.00 p/shipment)
1001 - 2000kg CHF 50.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 680.00 p/shipment)
2001 - 3000kg CHF 45.00 per100kg (min. CHF 1020.00 p/shipment)
3001 - 4000kg CHF 40.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 1380.00 p/shipment)
4001 - 5000kg CHF 36.00 per100 kg (min. CHF 1620.00 p/shipment)
5001 + CHF 32.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 1850.00 p/shipment)

Minimum per shipment CHF 160.00
For pieces having exceptional weights or dimensions, please ask us for a quotation
4. COURIER SHIPMENTS
ARRIVING AT PALEXPO for final Clearance

Unloading at Palexpo, handling and delivery to stand, permanent Swiss import customs
formalities on site (possible duties/VAT not included)

Shipments upto 25 kg - CHF 160.00 in full per shipment
Shipments up to 50 kg - CHF 200.00 in full per shipment
Shipments up to 100 kg - CHF 250.00 in full per shipment
Shipments above 100 kg - Normal tariff

If no customs clearance is required CHF 90.00 can be deducted from above rates

All courier shipments under bond are subject to additional bond charge as follows :

DHL CHF 45.00
FEDEX CHF 74.00
UPS CHF 78.00
TNT no additional bond charges

Theses bond charge levied by courier companies will be invoiced by Inter ExpolLogistics.

5. PUBLICATION BINS (shipments received at Geneva Palexpo)
Reception, unloading, storage and delivery to Publication bins area

Shipments up to 100 kg - CHF 160.00 in full per shipment
Shipments up to 300 kg - CHF 270.00 in full per shipment
Shipments up to 500 kg - CHF 380.00 in full per shipment

Permanent Swiss import Customs clearance - Lumpsum  CHF 125.00
Excluding any eventual Swiss import Duties & Taxes




6. STORAGE OF EMPTIES

Removal of empties from stand, storage during the exhibition, return to the stand after the
exhibition, including overtime costs.

Tariff per CBM CHF 120.00 Minimum per exhibitor CHF 200.00
7. TRAFFIC TO & FROM STATICDISPLAY AREA — PER TRIP IN CHF
Minimum 1to5CBM 6 to 10 CBM + 10CBM
CHF per CBM 180.00 100.00 85.00 70.00

8. SWISS IMPORT CUSTOMS FORMALITIES ON SITE

Swiss import customs formalities incl. documentation, customs inspection:

Up to
101
301
501
1001
2001
3001
4001
5001 +

Additional costs for final clearance

100 kg
300 kg
500 kg
1000 kg
2000 kg
3000 kg
4000 kg
5000 kg

ATA Carnets (Import)

Temporary import bond fee

Goods of EU origin

Goods of other origins

Temporary import

CHF 145.00
CHF 175.00
CHF 195.00
CHF 220.00
CHF 255.00
CHF 315.00
CHF 375.00
CHF 415.00
CHF 460.00

Final clearance

CHF 105.00
CHF 125.00
CHF 155.00
CHF 170.00
CHF 180.00
CHF 195.00
CHF 210.00
CHF 225.00
CHF 240.00

CHF 15.00 per additional HTS

per shipment
per shipment
per shipment
per shipment
per shipment
per shipment
per shipment
per shipment
per shipment

CHF 100.00 per Carnet, incl. Customs inspection

0,2 % on CIF Geneva value

Min. CHF 30.00 per declaration

0,3 % on CIF Geneva value

Min. CHF 40.00 per declaration

9. SWISS EXPORT CUSTOMS FORMALITIES & TEMPORARY IMPORT CANCELLATION

Swiss export customs formalities on site incl. documentation and customs inspection

- same rates as quoted for inbound (8.) Please refer here above

ATA Carnets (Export)

CHF 100.00 per Carnet, incl. Customs inspection

Transit documents (T1and T2 forms), bond guarantee (in addition to the normal export
formalities) for shipments leaving PALEXPO by truck to European destinations

- Tdocument CHF 200.00 per document




10. OUTBOUND MOVEMENT

Pick up from stand and loading on truck resp. stuffing into container, incl. labour,
forklifts, etc. (max. 2500 kg / 8 CBM per piece)
(if shipment exceeds the volume of 0.5 CBM for 100 kg, volume weight will be
Charged — Chargeable weight 1 CBM = 200 kg)

Up to
501
1001
2001
3001
4001
5001 +

500 kg
1000 kg
2000 kg
3000 kg
4000 kg
5000 kg

CHF 75.00
CHF 66.00
CHF 50.00
CHF 45.00
CHF 40.00
CHF 36.00
CHF 32.00

Minimum per shipment CHF 160.00

per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg

(min. CHF 390.00 p/shipment)
(min. CHF  680.00 p/shipment)
(min. CHF 1020.00 p/shipment)
(min. CHF 1380.00 p/shipment)
(min. CHF 1620.00 p/shipment)
(min. CHF 1850.00 p/shipment)

For pieces having exceptional weights or dimensions, please ask us for a quotation.

11. TRUCKING FROM PALEXPO

In bond trucking from FOT Palexpo to FOT Geneva Airport or to Geneva truck terminal:
(if shipment exceeds the volume of 0.5 CBM for 100 kg, volume weight will be
Charged Chargeable weight 1 CBM = 200 kg)

Up to
301
501
1001
2001
3001
4001
5001 +

Minimum per shipment

300 kg

500 kg
1000 kg
2000 kg
3000 kg
4000 kg
5000 kg

CHF 95.00
CHF 80.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 40.00
CHF 32.00
CHF 29.00
CHF 25.00
CHF 19.00

CHF 160.00

per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg
per 100 kg

(min. CHF
(min. CHF
(min. CHF
(min. CHF
(min. CHF

295.00 p/shipment)
410.00 p/shipment)
610.00 p/shipment)
805.00 p/shipment)
965.00 p/shipment)

(min. CHF 1165.00 p/shipment)
(min. CHF 1255.00 p/shipment)

For full container loads (FCL), please ask for a quotation.




12. TRANSIT HANDLING AT AIRPORT OR TRUCK TERMINAL

Unloading, transit terminal handling, AWB

Up to ) 1000 kg CHF 30.00 per 100 kg
1001 } 2000 kg CHF 25.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 300.00 p/shipment)
2001 ) 3000 kg CHF 22.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 500.00 p/shipment)
3001 + CHF 18.00 per 100 kg (min. CHF 660.00 p/shipment)
Minimum per shipment CHF 140.00
13. ANCILLARY CHARGES
1. Labour, forklifts, cranes, etc. (during normal working hours)
Labour : CHF 88.00 per hour/worker (min. 1 hour)
Forklifts : - upto 3 to CHF 196.00 per hour (min. 1 hour)
- upto5to CHF 250.00 per hour (min. 1 hour)
- upto7to CHF 295.00 per hour (min. 1 hour)
Cranes : rates will be supplied on request

2. Overtime additions (on labour tariff only)

From Monday to Friday 18.00 — 20.00 h and on
Saturday 07.00 — 12.00 h (7 am —noon) : additional CHF 44.00 per hour
From Monday to Friday 20.00 — 07.00 h (8pm —7 am)

And Saturday as from 12.00 h (noon), Sundays and

official holidays : additional CHF 88.00 per hour

/

Exclusive on site freight handling contractor

We work exclusively according to the «General Conditions» of the Swiss Freight Forwarding and Logistics
Assaociation, latest version. Place of jurisdiction is Geneva.

\Y



http://www.spedlogswiss.com/pdf/ab_spe_e.pdf

